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2005 Gazettes Volumes 338 to 340 
 

January 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  07 January 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-62 
 Friday  14 January 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 5-8 Pages 63-128 
 Friday  21 January 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 9-15 Pages 129-204 
 Friday  28 January 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 16-20 Pages 205-266 

 
 

February 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 February 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 21-25 Pages 267-368 
 Friday 11 February 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 26-32 Pages 369-522 
 Friday 18 February 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 33-38 Pages 523-610 
 Friday 25 February 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 39-42 Pages 611-686 

 
 

March 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 March 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 43-47 Pages 687-776 
 Friday 11 March 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 48-52 Pages 777-854 
 Friday 18 March 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 53-57 Pages 855-944 
 Thursday 24 March 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 58-61 Pages 945-1002 

 
 

April 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 April 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 62-67 Pages 1003-1076 
 Friday 08 April 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 68-72 Pages 1077-1144 
 Friday 15 April 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 73-78 Pages 1145-1220 
 Friday 22 April 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 79-83 Pages 1221-1316 
 Friday 29 April 2005 338 Gazette Nos. 84-89 Pages 1317-1398 

 
 

May 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 May 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 1-5 Pages 1-80 
 Friday 13 May 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 6-11 Pages 81-158 
 Friday 20 May 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 12-16 Pages 159-232 
 Friday 27 May 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 17-22 Pages 233-320 

 
 

June 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 June 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 23-26 Pages 321-426 
 Friday 10 June 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 27-32 Pages 427-508 
 Friday 17 June 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 33-37 Pages 509-576 
 Friday 24 June 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 38-42 Pages 577-658 
  



2005 Gazettes Volumes 338 to 340 
 

July 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 July 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 43-48 Pages 659-772 
 Friday 08 July 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 49-52 Pages 773-844 
 Friday 15 July 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 53-57 Pages 845-916 
 Friday 22 July 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 58-62 Pages 917-994 
 Friday 29 July 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 63-71 Pages 995-1152 

 
 

August 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 August 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 72-76 Pages 1153-1222 
 Friday 12 August 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 77-82 Pages 1223-1308 
 Friday 19 August 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 83-88 Pages 1309-1388 
 Friday 26 August 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 89-92 Pages 1389-1488 

 
 

September 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 September 2005 339 Gazette Nos. 93-94 Pages 1489-1492 
   340 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-78 

 Friday 09 September 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 5-10 Pages 79-152 
 Friday 16 September 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 11-15 Pages 153-236 
 Friday 23 September 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 16-21 Pages 237-318 
 Friday 30 September 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 22-28 Pages 319-432 

 
 

October 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 October 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 29-33 Pages 433-514 
 Friday 14 October 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 34-38 Pages 515-608 
 Friday 21 October 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 39-43 Pages 609-702 
 Friday 28 October 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 44-50 Pages 703-782 

 
 

November 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 November 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 51-56 Pages 783-876 
 Friday 11 November 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 57-61 Pages 877-961 
 Friday 18 November 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 62-66 Pages 963-1059 
 Friday 25 November 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 67-72 Pages 1061-1139 

 
 

December 2005 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 December 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 73-77 Pages 1141-1276 
 Friday 09 December 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 78-84 Pages 1277-1402 
 Friday 16 December 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 85-90 Pages 1403-1516 
 Friday 23 December 2005 340 Gazette Nos. 91-94 Pages 1517-1582 
  


